prizes I – K. Taxes on the Prize are the sole responsibility of the Prize Winner. All expenses, costs 
and fees not expressly included above are the sole responsibility of Prize Winner. The total 
number of prizes to be awarded in the Sweepstakes is one hundred and eighty-eight (188) 
prizes. Following determination of the winners, the prizes will be delivered to each of the 
Blain’s Farm & Fleet Store Location within 30 days. 

6. WINNER SELECTION AND NOTIFICATION: 
Tentative Prize winners will be selected in a random drawing to be held on or about June 1,